Bernice MacNaughton High School

Student Government Bursary

This bursary, a value of $500, will be awarded to a graduating Bernice MacNaughton High School student who can prove they are attending an accredited institution of post secondary learning.

Candidates for this bursary must demonstrate participation in as many Student Government or school-based extracurricular activities (events, clubs, committees, teams) as possible.  This bursary is not an athletics bursary nor an academic standing bursary: the recipient of this bursary will be chosen among those who have been involved in a maximum of extracurricular events.  Deadline for application is June 10, 2022
You will need to :

1. Fill out the table below.  (If more space is required, simply attach another sheet.)

2. Provide a 250-word essay (neatly written or typed) explaining the extent and the quality of your involvement in extracurricular life at BMHS.

3. Have three school-based references (i.e. - teachers) sign to attest your involvement in the aforementioned activities. 
Student’s Name:

	Activity
	Year
	Advisor / Organizing group

	1. 
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	

	6. 
	
	

	7. 
	
	

	8. 
	
	

	9. 
	
	

	10. 
	
	

	11. 
	
	

	12. 
	
	

	13. 
	
	

	14. 
	
	

	15. 
	
	


REFERENCES:

By signing below, I attest to the fact that, to the best of my knowledge, the student has participated in the activities mentioned above.


Name

Date


Name

Date


Name

Date

Bernice MacNaughton High School

Student Government Bursary

Provide a 250-word essay (neatly written or typed) explaining the extent and the quality of your involvement in extracurricular life at BMHS.

**Please submit completed application form Mr. Harris or Mrs. Dominie by June 10, 2022**

